Route 202 over Passaic River
8/9/2012

CONSTRUCTION STAGE 3 ACTIVITY DETAIL
Sat 7PM Sun 7PM

Mon 7PM

Tues 7PM

Wed 7PM

Thurs 7PM

Fri 7PM

ACTIVITY

# of
Crews

Duration Day 1 Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

Day 6

Day 7

Hours 8 16 24 8 16

24

8

16

24

8

16

24

8

16

24

8

16

24

8

16

24

Demolish Existing Bridge

MPT

Mill- Northside and Bridge Deck

Remove guiderail

Prep Pads

Mill- South Side

Set North Crane

Bridge Demo Prep

Pull Floorbeams

Pull Girders

Reset North Crane

Demo Abutments, approach slabs & sleeper

Excavate to set superstructure

Install Prefab Substructure Units

Prep piles for anchors

Set South Crane

Set abutments/pour concrete fill

Install Prefab Superstructure Units

Set bearing assemblies/set superstructure

Install Concrete Barrier Curb & Pavement Transition

Dismantle South Crane

Set Precast Parapets

Set rebar cages for parapet

Form cap and pour parapet

Cure time for parapets (4600 psi)

Closure pours for superstructure (5700 psi)

Closure pour cure for superstructure (5700 psi)

Construct Prefab Approach Slabs

set sleeper & approach

grout/closure pours

Cure time for closure pours on sleeper & approach

Dismantle North Crane

Guiderail install

Pave

Joints

Striping/Signing




